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Honiara to Taiwan, South China and Hong Kong (A3S)

Honiara
Brisbane

Brisbane
Shekou
Xiamen
Hong Kong
Kaohsiung
Keelung #
Taichung #
Mafang ##
Huangpu ##
Zhangjiagang ##
Sanshui ##
Manila ##
Haiphong ##

SOFRANA SURVILLE
294S
OSB6ESINL

13-Apr
03-May

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR
170N

OALG2N1INL
10-May
27-May
24-May
26-May

01-Jun
30-May
02-Jun
02-Jun
03-Jun
02-Jun

PETKUM
272S
0SB6GSI1INL

24-Apr
14-May

COSCO SINGAPORE
179N

OALG6N1NL
21-May
03-Jun
31-May
02-Jun

08-Jun
06-Jun
09-Jun
09-Jun
10-Jun
09-Jun

Wed Apr 10 2024 22:09

SOFRANA SURVILLE
2958
0SB6ISINL

16-May
05-Jun

COSCO HONG KONG
186N
OALGENINL
09-Jun
24-Jun
21-Jun
23-Jun

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

PETKUM SOFRANA SURVILLE PETKUM
273S 296S 274S
0SB6KSINL 0SB60SINL 0SB6QSINL
28-May 19-Jun 01-Jul
17-Jun 09-Jul 21-Jul
COSCO SINGAPORE COSCO HONG KONG COSCO SINGAPORE
180N 187N 181N
OALGGNINL OALGONI1NL OALGQNINL
23-Jun 14-Jul 28-Jul
08-Jul 29-Jul 12-Aug
05-Jul 26-Jul 09-Aug
07-Jul 28-Jul 11-Aug
13-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug
11-Jul 01-Aug 15-Aug
14-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug
14-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug
15-Jul 05-Aug 19-Aug
14-Jul 04-Aug 18-Aug
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