

## ANL Singapore PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CMA CGM GROUP			Wed Apr 10 2024 22:09	Fresh daily on the	Web webapps2.an	webapps2.anl.com.au	
Honiara to Taiwan, South Chi	ina and Hong Kong	(A3S)					
	SOFRANA SURVILLE 294S 0SB6ES1NL	PETKUM 272S 0SB6GS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 295S 0SB6IS1NL	PETKUM 273S 0SB6KS1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 296S 0SB6OS1NL	PETKUM 274S 0SB6QS1NL	
Honiara	13-Apr	24-Apr	16-May	28-May	19-Jun	01-Jul	
Brisbane	03-May	14-May	05-Jun	17-Jun	09-Jul	21-Jul	
	OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 170N 0ALG2N1NL	COSCO SINGAPORE 179N 0ALG6N1NL	COSCO HONG KONG 186N 0ALGEN1NL	COSCO SINGAPORE 180N 0ALGGN1NL	COSCO HONG KONG 187N 0ALGON1NL	COSCO SINGAPORE 181N 0ALGQN1NL	
Brisbane	10-May	21-May	09-Jun	23-Jun	14-Jul	28-Jul	
Shekou	27-May	03-Jun	24-Jun	08-Jul	29-Jul	12-Aug	
Xiamen	24-May	31-May	21-Jun	05-Jul	26-Jul	09-Aug	
Hong Kong	26-May	02-Jun	23-Jun	07-Jul	28-Jul	11-Aug	
Kaohsiung							
Keelung #							
Taichung #							
Mafang ##	01-Jun	08-Jun	29-Jun	13-Jul	03-Aug	17-Aug	
Huangpu ##	30-May	06-Jun	27-Jun	11-Jul	01-Aug	15-Aug	
Zhangjiagang ##	02-Jun	09-Jun	30-Jun	14-Jul	04-Aug	18-Aug	
Sanshui ##	02-Jun	09-Jun	30-Jun	14-Jul	04-Aug	18-Aug	
Manila ##	03-Jun	10-Jun	01-Jul	15-Jul	05-Aug	19-Aug	
Haiphong ##	02-Jun	09-Jun	30-Jun	14-Jul	04-Aug	18-Aug	
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF	F PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT T	O CHANGE WITHOUT NO	TICE				

Page 1 of 2



## **ANL Singapore PTE LTD**

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Wed Apr 10 2024 22:09

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

## Honiara to Taiwan, South China and Hong Kong (A3S)

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.